

## 2023 COMPETITOR INFORMATION HIGH SCHOOL RACING ASSOCIATION



HSRA driver membership fee = \$25.00. Membership gets drivers into all 2023 HSRA race events at all HSRA-sanctioned tracks to compete.

DRIVER INFORMATION:			
Name:	Date of Birth:		
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email Address:_		
What High School do you attend?:		What year do	you graduate?:
What are your plans after High School?	):		
PARENT/GUARDIAN INFORMATION	:		
Name:			
Phone:	Email Address:_		
CAR INFORMATION:			
Car #: Color:		Make/Model:	
Primary Sponsors:			
School Accomplishments:			
	AGRE	EMENT	
School Racing Association for accidental injurie events. The foregoing shall constitute the limit of Association events provided proper notification is COMPLIANCE: I agree to abide by all rules and consideration of the acceptance by the High Sch Racing Association, agree to compete in all ever BREACH AND DAMAGE: In the event that I, or the High School Racing Association.  OWNERSHIP: I certify that I have good, market marketable title to said vehicle or any part thereous SOCIAL MEDIA: The High School Racing Association of the HSRA you are still exposted online by you or on your behalf. Before or rewards that are involved. Keep in mind that any may result in disciplinary action up to and includit ADVERTISING RELEASE: I consent to the use after events, and relinquish any rights to photos, as the High School Racing Association so desire ARBITRATION: Any controversy or claim arising the rules and regulations of the High School Rac RELEASE AND WAIVER: I acknowledge that by have waived legal rights, to sue for injuries, including and the property of the support of the property	f liability of the High School is given.  regulations of the High School is given.  regulations of the High School Racing Association of the when qualified, if human my assigns, breach this against the event the same is ciation's 2023 Social Media pected to act in a profession reating online content or all of your conduct that adverting suspension."  of my name, pictures of my video or broadcast taken it is. I further relinquish any fig out of or relating to this acting Association and I agreey signing the release and vision in the sing Association and I agreey signing the release and vision in the sing Association and I agreey signing the release and vision in the sing Association and I agree the sing Association an	hool Racing Association for such injuly hool Racing Association publish this agreement, I recognize myonly possible.  greement, I shall be liable for the vehicle(s), free from liens and eclaimed, pursuant to the rules of a Policy states: "Even though so an all manner at all times. Ultimar lowing others the ability to post resely affects the High School Racyself and my car for publicity, and in connection with events. I consights for broadcast, publication, greement, including any alleged to accept the decision rendered vaiver at each race event, in exceptions.	iuries occurring to me at High School Racing and now or hereinafter modified. In obligation to the public and the High School are actual and liquidated damages sustained by encumbrances, and will deliver goods and a f The High School Racing Association. In the High School Racing Association, other members, or others are divertising and endorsements both before and sent to the publication and sale of such photosic capture or print of my name and likeness. If the brocess. It breach, shall be settled in accordance with each by this process.
I HAVE READ AND FULLY UN THIS AGREEMENT AND THE REQU			
SIGNATURE:		DATE:	